IP65E
Features
■ Temperature sensor adopts Pt100 or
Pt1000 (option)
■ Integrated structure, all-welded design
■ Fast response to ambient temperature change
■ High anti-interference and reliability
■ Various connection types and output signal types

Hirschmann Cable outlet Hirschmann w/ display Note:
(1) All unit in mm (2) L-Insertion length (3) H-Cooling fin length
How to order
ATT-202B Integrated Temperature Transmitter
Code Temperature range
Custom -50 to 600℃ (temperature higher than 100℃ should install a cooling fin)
Code Process connection
C1 M20x1.5
C2 M16x1.5
C3 M27x2
O Other (please specify)
Code Electrical connection
E1 Hirschmann connector
E2 Cable outlet
E3 Hirschmann connector with LCD display
E4 Aviation plug
Code Output signal
B1 4~20mA
B2 1~5V
B3 0~5V
Code Stem insertion length
Custom Please specify
Code Accuracy
P1 0.1%
P2 0.3%
P3 0.5%
Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report
(issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Cooling fin
/E Power supply - 12V
/F Specify stem outer diameter length
/G Temperature sensor - Pt1000
/H Adjustable threaded rods structure
ATT-202B 0~100℃ C1 E1 B1 20mm P3 Order example:
ATT-202B-0~100℃-C1-E1-B1-20mm-P3
 -2-www.atlantis.tw